
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0751

Status:Type: Resolution Approval Review

File created: In control:7/22/2019 Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure
Committee

On agenda: Final action:7/30/2019

Title: Approves a purchase order with Public Service Company of Colorado, doing business as Xcel
Energy, for $1,003,925.49 and through 02-01-20 for the relocation of an electric distribution line
residing in an Xcel easement in the general location of Steele St and E 39th Avenue, for the 39th
Avenue Greenway project in Council District 9 (PO-00069651).

Sponsors:

Indexes: Zach Rothmier

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RR19 0751 PW 39th Avenue Greenway Distribution Line Relocation, 2. RR19 0751 PW 39th
Avenue Greenway Distribution Line Relocation Packet

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved by consentLand Use, Transportation &
Infrastructure Committee

7/30/2019 1 Pass

City and County of Denver Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

